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Monday 25 June is Day 2 

 

Oban Hawkins has been selected to play for  the NZ senior  
Men’s Futsal team. Well done Oban and all the best for the 
tournament in China. 
 

The Ball was yet again a wonderful event and congratulations 

to all those involved. Our students are wonderful young 
people and a pleasure to be with. Special thanks to Mrs Reid 

and Mrs Carr who put a great deal of time into organising the 

event. 

Ms Carr & Ms Reid 

 

Oban 



 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018 

TERM 2 

Week 9 Fri 29 June Matariki Festival at BC 

Week 10 Thur 5 July Reports sent home 

 Fri 6 July Last day of Term 2 

TERM 3 

Week 1 Mon 23 July Start of Term 3 (Day 6) 

Week 2 Tue 31 July Report Evening 

 Thur 2 Aug Geo trip to Rotorua 

Week 3 Thur 9 Aug Late start—10am for students 

Week 4 Wed 15 Aug Open Evening 

 Fri 17 Aug Open Morning 

Week 5 Thur 23 Aug Tough Guy/Gal 

 Fri 24 Aug Poetry Slam 

Week 7 Mon 3 Sept Tournament Week 

Week 8 Wed 12 Sept Sports Awards 

 Fri 14 Sept Senior Exams start 

Week 10 Wed 26 Sept Arts Awards 

 Fri 28 Sept Last day of Term 3, 

Reports sent home. 

Gateway – Automotive 
 

Rhys Kingi and Ronnin Cowling  are 
enjoying getting to know more about 
automotive workshops.  
 

Ronnin is placed with ByGone Autos and 
Rhys is at Pronto Automotive & Tyres; both 
are in Beach Haven Road.  
 

Please support our wonderful employers 
without whom we couldn’t run the Gateway 
programme.  
 

 

NCEA Performance Evening 
Wednesday 27 June 

 
The Birkenhead College Music 
Department is having its first NCEA 
Performance evening on Wednesday 
27th  June, 5pm in the Brian Gerrard 
Theatre. We cordially invite the family 
and friends of performing students along 
to the event. A reminder for students that 
it is compulsory for them to remain until 
the conclusion of the evening, which 
should be no later than 9pm. 
 
For more information on the Birkenhead 
College Performing Arts, please like and 
follow our Facebook page: 
 
https://www.facebook.com/
birkenheadperformingarts/ 

Our star swimmer, Madeleine, 
needs our help. 
 

A Givealittle page  has been created for 
Madeleine (https://givealittle.co.nz/cause/
synchronised-swimming-competitions) to 
help raise funds for her to compete 
internationally. 

They are far from reaching 
their goal and  need our 
support. 
 

Madeleine is also selling 
raffle tickets for the WoW 
festival in Wellington 
(price: 2 Premium tickets + 
250 airpoints) at $10 each. 
All the money goes toward 
her expenses. 
 

https://www.facebook.com/birkenheadperformingarts/
https://www.facebook.com/birkenheadperformingarts/
https://givealittle.co.nz/cause/synchronised-swimming-competitions
https://givealittle.co.nz/cause/synchronised-swimming-competitions


Day Fixtures 
Fri 22nd June 

Basketball 
  

BC U19 Year 13 Vs Takapuna Blue 7:15 pm YMCA Court 1 
  BC U19 Year 12 Vs Long Bay White 7:30 pm AUT Court 1 
  BC Boys U17A Vs Northcote 4:00 pm       NSEC 2 
  BC Girls U17A Vs Takapuna 5:15 pm       AUT Court 1 
  Senior A Boys vs Pakuranga 7:30 pm Pakuranga 1 
  Senior A Girls vs Pakuranga 6:00 pm Pakuranga 1 
  

Water Polo 
  

BC Jun vs Takapuna B 4:20 pm Bulkhead End 
Sat 23rd June Netball 
  BC1 vs Rangitoto 3 9:40 am NNH Court 7 
  

BC2 vs Northcote 3   9:40 am        NNH Court 17 
  BC3 vs WGHS 20 9:40 am NNH Court 5 
  BC4 vs WGHS 19 10:30 am NNH Court 5 
  BC5 vs Orewa 7 8:50 am NNH Court 4 
  BC 6 Vs Kristin 8 9:40 am NNH Court 3 
  Football 
  

Boys 1st X1 vs Dilworth 1st XI 10:00 am Dilworth 
  

Boys 2nd X1 vs Hobsonville Point 10:00 am Hobsonville 
  Jun Boys vs Rosmini Red 9:00 am BC 1 
  Rugby 
  1st XV vs Rosmini 1st XV 12:00 am Rosmini 
  5th Grade vs WBHS 5th Grade 10:40 am WBHS 
Mon 25th June Squash 
  

Open A Girls vs Orewa 4:15 pm Silverdale 
  

Open B Boys vs BYE BYE BYE 
Tues 26th June Badminton 
  

BC C grade Girls vs See Sports notice board 4:00 pm BNH 
Wed 27th June 

Hockey 
  Hockey Boys vs WBHS Junior 2 5:10 pm Miller 3 
  Basketball 
  BC Boys Year 9/10 A Vs WBHS White 5:00 pm NSEC 4 
  BC Year 9 A vs See NHBB website     
  Badminton 
  BC B Grade Girls Vs   See Sports Notice Board 4:00 pm BNH 
  Football 
  BC Girls 1st X1 vs Pinehurst 4:00 pm BC 1 
  BC Girls 2nd X1 vs Hobsonville Point 4:00 pm BC 2 
Thurs 28st June Hockey 
 

Hockey Girls Vs Mahurangi C 6:15 pm Warkworth 
  

Badminton 
  

BC A Grade vs Hobsonville Point 4:00 pm BNH 
  

BC B Grade vs See Sports Notice Board 4:00 pm BNH 
  

Basketball 
  

BC U19 Girls Vs See NHBB website     
  

BC Boys U17B Vs See NHBB website     


